0434BM15B0027
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 6
In mm No. No.
L ± ± 1 6
W ± ± 2 7
T ± ± 3 8
a ± ± 4 9
b ± ± 5 10

Mechanical Dimensions
P/N Suffix
Part Number Explanation
0.0080.079
15 typ.
434MHz Impedance-Matched Balun+Filter Integrated Passive Device
(IPD) for Silicon Labs EFR32 Chipset, EIA 0805.
0.10
50Unbalanced Impedance (Ω)
Ver. 1.1
0.008
Packing Style
Bulk
0.50 0.10
0.035
0.30
0.90
0.012
0.010 0.004
T & R Suffix = E
Storage Period
E.g. 0434BM15B0027S
Terminal Configuration
Quantity/Reel 4,000
0.020 0.004
Return Loss (dB) (10 min)
Attenuation (dB @MHz)
862 - 874 MHz
1293 - 1311 MHz
Power Capacity (W) 3 max. CW
Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Voltage Rating (V)
0.25
Amplitude Difference (dB)
0.004
0.20
6/9/2021
0.20
0.201.25
Part Number
General Specifications
2.0 typ. (2.3 max)
-155 ± 15
0.049 0.008
Frequency (MHz)
0434BM15B0027
Insertion Loss (dB)
Phase Balance (deg)
431 - 437
GND
GND
RX_N
RX_P
TX_N
TX_P
GND or DC Feed/GND
The entire sub-GHz discrete L/C circuit is
integrated inside this small package!
0.10
GND
ANT
GND
Impedance matched to Silicon Labs EFR32
3.6 max.
Function
Recommended Storage Conditions for
unused T&R product
 +5 ~ +35 °C, Humidity
45~75%RH, 18 mos. max
Function